INT'M ENTRY LEVEL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Angels gun club - 4/18/2015
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM
ELLENDER, JASKSON
CARSON CITY HOT SHOTS

ZIEGLER, DYLAN
CARSON CITY HOT SHOTS

BLACKSMITH, HUNTER
ANGELS GUN CLUB

MOYLE, TANNER
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

FARNWORTH, ASH
CARSON CITY HOT SHOTS

STRICKLAND, RILEY
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

HEDGER, CHLOE
A&A SHOOTERS

CASTOE, CHET
A&A SHOOTERS

HAGSTROM, TRISTAN
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

MASON, SHANE
A&A SHOOTERS

BLOOM, MADELYN
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

BAMERT, JACOB
A&A SHOOTERS

JARRETT, JACE
A&A SHOOTERS

YANKOSKIE, JOSEPH
CARSON CITY HOT SHOTS

24

21

22

22

19

19

24

20

18

20

19

23

18

18

SCORES

25 23
+ +

23 24
+ +

24 23
+ +

23 24
+ +

24 24
+ +

22 24
+ +

19 19
+ +

19 22
+ +

22 21
+ +

23 19
+ +

18 22
+ +

23 15
+ +

22 17
+ +

22 16

22

25

23

22

21

22

21

20

20

19

20

17

19

20

TOTAL
94 94
93 93
92 92
91 91
88 88
87 87
83 83
81 81
81 81
81 81
79 79
78 78
76 76
76 76

SHOOT-OFF

4/20/2015 - 8:38:32 PM




INT'M ENTRY LEVEL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Angels gun club - 4/18/2015

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

STRICKLAND, TRACE

MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

BETTININI, ANGELA
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

NORDAHL, ADELINE
A&A SHOOTERS

MOREY, JACK
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

PROCTOR, IAIN
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

JONES, JUSTIN
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

SHRODE, MICHAEL
A&A SHOOTERS

BURNS, BEAU
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

JOHNSON, NATHAN
A&A SHOOTERS

PISH, DAVEY
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

WRIGHT, WILLIAM
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

GAMBER, BRENDEN
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

BUCHANAN, MACI
A&A SHOOTERS

PULLIN, TEYLER
ANGELS GUN CLUB

19

15

17

22

16

15

12

14

14

12

12

SCORES

18 18
+ +

20 17
+ +

19 16
+ +

17 14
+ +

14 19
+ +

14 13
+ +

20 13
+ +

16 16
+ +

15 16
+ +

9 14
+ +

15 16
+ +

11 16
+ +

8 9
+ +

10 0

18

19

18

21

13

21

15

15

13

20

10

12

10

TOTAL
73 73
79
70 70
69 69
68 68
64 64
63 63
59 §9
58 5§58
o7 §7
53 5§53
45 45
39 39
18 18

SHOOT-OFF

4/20/2015 - 8:38:32 PM




INT'M ENTRY LEVEL INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
Angels gun club - 4/18/2015
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM SCORES TOTAL SHOOT-OFF

ESKANDRY, SAMUEL 3 1 1 1 _ 6 6
+ + + =
MOTHER LODE NUGGETS

4/20/2015 - 8:38:32 PM Paage-3
130: rages




